
Tamworth & District Water Polo Inc.
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Winter Comp · Winter Comp

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

360 Fitness

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:30 Green team What The?? (was Orange
team)

James Ryan
Shanaya Barnes

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:00 Yellow Team Bar out Libby Magann

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

360 Fitness

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 31 Jul 2024 18:30 What The?? (was Orange
team) Yellow Team

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:00 Bar out Green team

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

360 Fitness
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Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:30 What The?? (was Orange
team) Bar out

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:00 Yellow Team Green team

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

360 Fitness

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 14 Aug 2024 18:30 Yellow Team Bar out

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:00 Green team What The?? (was Orange
team)

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

360 Fitness

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 21 Aug 2024 18:30 Bar out Green team

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:00 What The?? (was Orange
team) Yellow Team

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

360 Fitness

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 28 Aug 2024 18:30 Bar out What The?? (was Orange
team)
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Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:00 Green team Yellow Team

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

360 Fitness

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 04 Sep 2024 18:30 Green team What The?? (was Orange
team)

Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:00 Yellow Team Bar out

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

360 Fitness

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Wed 11 Sep 2024 18:30 What The?? (was Orange
team) Yellow Team

Wed 11 Sep 2024 19:00 Bar out Green team

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

360 Fitness

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

TBD have a BYE.

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024
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